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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Multichannel XM mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

bh_HDeck.1lzh mods/xm
bh_ImInHeaven.lzh mods/xm
Emerge. lha mods/xm
Integrate.lha mods/xm
TheVoice.lha mods/xm
WhatToDoNow. lha mods/xm

Size Age Description

275K
558K
114K
83K
401K
37K

XM mod by Bee Hunter/JaZZ
XM mod by Bee Hunter/JaZZ
Ambient/Trance by Nexxus 64
Ambient/Trance by Nexxus 64
A XM mod by Evelred/Capsule
Techno-Module by Rones
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